Community Workshop Calendar
Last Updated: 1/31/14

To enroll in a Health Care Community Workshop, please visit: seiu503.org/aca and click
on the banner titled Click Here: Health Care Community Workshop Locations and RSVP.
Or you can call the SEIU ACA Hotline at (503) 765-5533 or Toll Free (855) 437-2694.

Portland (AII Saints Episcopal Church) 4033 SE Woodstock
Thur Jan 30 Metro Blvd, Portland: 4pm-8pm

Eugene (SEIU Local 503) 488 E. 11th Ave Ste B-100, Eugene,
Eugene OR 97401: 4pm-8pm

Jan 31-Feb 2 No Meetings

Astoria (Clatsop County Fairgrounds) 92937 Walluski Loop,
Mon Feb 3 Metro Astoria: 4pm-8pm

Columbia City/St. Helens (Community Hall) 1850 2nd Street,
Tues Feb 4 Metro Columbia City, OR: 4pm-8pm

Portland (Genesis Community Fellowship) 5425 NE 27th Ave,
Wed Feb 5 Metro Portland: 4pm-8pm

Roseburg (Umpgua Community College) 1140 Umpqua College
Thurs Feb 6 Eugene Road, Roseburg, OR 97470: 4pm-8pm

Medford (Medford Library) 205 South Central Ave. Medford OR,
Fri Feb 7 Southern 97501: 1pm-6pm

Klamath Falls (Klamath Co Fairgrounds) 3531 S. 6th St.
Sat Feb 8 Southern Klamath Falls, OR 97603: 9am-2pm

Portland (SEIU Local 503) 6401 SE Foster Rd, Portland, OR:

Sun Feb 9 Metro 12pm-4pm
Mon Feb 10 No Meetings

Eugene (SEIU Local 503) 488 E. 11th Ave Ste B-100, Eugene,
Tues Feb 11 Eugene OR 97401: 4pm-8pm

Wed Feb 12 No Meetings



Oregon City (Atkinson Memorial) 710 6th St, Oregon City, OR

Thurs Feb 13 Metro 97045: 4pm-8pm
Fri Feb 14 No Meetings

Salem (SEIU Local 503) 1730 Commercial St SE, Salem OR
Sat Feb 15 Salem 97302: 9am-2pm

Portland (SEIU Local 503) 6401 SE Foster Rd, Portland OR:
Sun Feb 16 Metro 12pm-4pm
Mon Feb 17 No Meetings

Milwaukie (Monarch Hotel) 12566 SE 93rd Ave, Clackamas, OR
Tues Feb 18 Metro 97015: 4pm-8pm
Wed Feb 19 No Meetings

North Bend/Coos Bay (North Bend Library) 1800 Sherman Ave,

Thurs Feb 20 Eugene North Bend, OR 97459: 4pm-8pm
Feb 21-24 No Meetings

Salem (SEIU Local 503) 1730 Commercial St SE, Salem OR
Tues Feb 25 Salem 97302: 4pm-8pm

Bend (Senior Center) 1600 SE Reed Market Rd, Bend OR
Eastern 97702: 4pm-8pm

Wed Feb 26 No Meetings

Aloha/Beaverton (Light of Life Lutheran) 7390 SW Grabhorn,

Thurs Feb 27 Metro Aloha, OR: 4pm-8pm
Fri Feb 28 No Meetings

Eugene (SEIU Local 503) 488 E. 11th Ave Ste B-100, Eugene,
Sat Mar 1 Eugene OR 97401: 9am-2pm

Portland (Teamsters Hall) 1850 NE 162nd Ave, Portland, OR:
Metro 9am-2pm



